N «UTI SECOND HAND JET SKIS

BRP

SEABOBS

DA D I 5 TELEPHONE: +34 971 67 77 30 EMAIL: NAUTIPARTS@YAHOO.COM NAUTI-PARTS.COM

JET SKI'S / PWC

HULL NO. MAKE
SEADOO
SEADOO
SEADOO
SEADOO
SEADOO
SEADOO
SEADOO
SEADOO
SEADOO
SEADOO
SEADOO
SEADOO
SEADOO

NAUTI PARTS
SHOP PORTALS

MODEL YEAR

SPARK 2UP
SPARK 2UP - NON SLIP & FRONT LOCKER 2015
SPARK 2UP 2014
SPARK 2UP - MANUAL REVERSE 2014
SPARK 2UP - NO REVERSE 2017
SPARK 3 UP 2017
GTI90 2017
GTX 185 SUPERCHARGED 2003
GTX 260 IS LTD 2014
GTX 260 iS LTD 2017
GTX 300 LTD 2016
GTX 300 LTD 2016
GTX 300 LTD 2016

NAUTI PARTS
SHOP ADRIANO

C/ Benito Geronimo Feijoo 2
Local 5 Portals Nous
07181, Calvia, Mallorca

Local C 21
Urbanizacion el Toro, s/n
07180, Calvia, Mallorca

TEL: (+34) 97167 77 30

TEL: (+34) 97123 74 82

NAUTI PARTS

JET SKI CENTRE

SEATS

NN NN

w

w W W W W w

Poligono Son Bugadelles
C/ Alicante, Nave 15A

07180, Calvia, Mallorca

ENGINE
4 STROKE
4 STROKE
4 STROKE
4 STROKE
4 STROKE

STROKE
4 STROKE
4 STROKE
4 STROKE
4 STROKE
4 STROKE
4 STROKE
4 STROKE

HP
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
185
260
260
300
300
300

CcC

900

900

900

900

900

903

900
1500
1500
1500
1600
1600

1600

HOURS

50
37
33

83
0
38
40

43

a A d DA ddn A A ™

PRICE
6995.00
6495.00
6295.00
5995.00
6995.00
9199.00

10495.00
3995.00

13495.00

19995.00

16495.00

16495.00

16495.00

AVAILABLE FOR

COLOUR
ORANGE
PINK
PINK
WHITE
WHITE
BLIUEBERRY BLUE
ORANGE
YELLOW / BLACK
GREY /RED
JET BLACK METALIC / DK PEWTER
JET BLACK METALIC
JET BLACK METALIC
JET BLACK METALIC

- |NIMEDIATE DELIVERY

Nauti Parts cannot guarantee the information but deemed to be correct at the time going to press



N «UTI SECOND HAND JET SKIS

‘ BRP,

SEABDOBS

DA m I 5 TELEPHONE: +34 971 67 77 30 EMAIL: NAUTIPARTS@YAHOO.COM NAUTI-PARTS.COM

JET SKI'S/ PWC

HULL NO. MAKE
SEADOO
SEADOO
SEADOO
SEADOO
SEADOO
SEADOO
SEADOO
SEADOO

NAUTI PARTS
SHOP PORTALS

MODEL
RXP X 255 RS
RXT 255 1S
RXT 260 RS
RXP X 300 RS
RXP X 300 RS
RXP X 300
RXP X 300
RXP X 300

NAUTI PARTS
SHOP ADRIANO

C/ Benito Geronimo Feijoo 2
Local 5 Portals Nous
07181, Calvia, Mallorca

Local C 21
Urbanizacion el Toro, s/n
07180, Calvia, Mallorca

TEL: (+34) 97167 77 30

TEL: (+34) 97123 74 82

YEAR
2011
2009
2011
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017

NAUTI PARTS
JET SKI CENTRE

SEATS

N N NN NN W W N

Poligono Son Bugadelles
C/ Alicante, Nave 15A
07180, Calvia, Mallorca

TEL: (+34) 97169 66 44

Nauti Parts cannot guarantee the information but deemed to be correct at the time going to press

ENGINE
4 STROKE
4 STROKE
4 STROKE
4 STROKE
4 STROKE
4 STROKE
4 STROKE
4 STROKE

HP
255
255
260
300
300
300
300
300

CC
1500
1500
1500
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600

HOURS

63
140
100

70

49

0

0
0

PRICE
€ 8995.00
€ 8495.00
€ 8995.00
€ 14495.00
€ 14995.00
€18595.00
€18595.00
€18595.00

AVAILABLE FOR

COLOUR
BLACK/RED
YELLOW
BLACK/RED
RED / BLACK
WHITE / DAYGLOW YELLOW
WHITE / DAYGLOW YELLOW
WHITE / DAYGLOW YELLOW

WHITE / DAYGLOW YELLOW

IMMEDIATE DELIVERY



